Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonty Caustick - (1228715) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.91
59.87

1:01.64
1:04.55
1:07.02

1:10.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.91
59.87

1:01.64
1:04.55
1:07.02

1:10.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts
75
72
66
57
51

44

WA Pts
75
72
66
57
51

44

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

15/10/16
07/05/16
09/04/16
11/07/15
19/04/15
22/11/14

Date

15/10/16
07/05/16
09/04/16
11/07/15
19/04/15
2211114

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Peter Bull Open Meet

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

St Swithuns

St Swithuns School
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Salisbury

Waterlooville

Venue

St Swithuns

St Swithuns School
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Salisbury

Waterlooville

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester

Winchester 4

Winchester 3
3
3
3

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 4
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



