Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonty Caustick - (1228715) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.91	75	Н	15/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
59.87	72	Н	07/05/16	Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016	St Swithuns School	Winchester	4
1:01.64	66	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Winchester	3
1:04.55	57	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
1:07.02	51	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:10.40	44	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.91	75	Н	15/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
59.87	72	Н	07/05/16	Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016	St Swithuns School	Winchester	4
1:01.64	66	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Winchester	3
1:04.55	57	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
1:07.02	51	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:10.40	44	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS